SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

<u>NO.</u> @-1

DATED - 15.03.2024

It is Certified that an inspection team headed by <u>Mr. Kalu Singh (Secretory)</u> from <u>Gram Panchayat</u> <u>Kayra Janpad Panchayat Susner Dist. Agar Malwa</u> inspected the <u>Shree Sanskar Public High School</u> <u>Susner Dist. Agar Malwa MP</u> at Modi Road Gram Nandna Dist. Agar Malwa (M.P.) on dated <u>15/03/2024</u> and found that the safe drinking water facilities and is maintaining the hygenic sanitation conditionin the school. <u>Shree Sanskar Public High School Susner (Nandna) Dist. Agar Malwa MP</u> has safe & R.O. drinking water facilities for the students and members of the staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygenic sanitation condition in the school building and the campus as per the norms prescribed by the Central / State / U.T. Govt. The above valid for a period on <u>03 years</u>

पवायत नादना

Signature with seal Name : Mr. Kalu Singh Designation : Secretory

То

Shree Sanskar Public High School, Modi Road Gram Nandna, Susner Dist. Agar Malwa (M.P.)

SHREE SANS IC II.SCHOOL SUSNER COSE AFFILIATION No.1030992 SCHOOL CODE 50955